DOMESTIC WATER PROTECTION SYSTEM
A chemical-free solution to reduce Legionella risk
in domestic water systems
The 2 Key Factors for Protecting Domestic Water Systems
from Legionella Problems:
Eliminate incoming bacteria, nutrients and Legionella
Remove existing biofilm and scale deposits so it has no place to live and multiply
 1

D D
SIZE
SCALE
PART #
1 / 11 SHEET #
DWP-400-S
DWP-400-S
A
TITLE
2 2OF
NOTE:
DIMENSIONS MAY VARY SLIGHTLY- DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION.
Checked By:J.S. On:6/9/2023
Manufacturing Options & Sizing
Model # Max GPM 1 Main Size FRP Tank Dim
DWP-15-S 15 1" 18" x 65"
DWP-30-S 30 1-1/4" 24" x 72"
DWP-50-S 50 1-1/2" or 2" 30" x 72"
DWP-100-S 100 2-1/2" or 3" 42" x 72"
DWP-200-S 200 4" 2 - 42" x 72"
DWP-300-S 300 4" or 6" 3 - 42" x 72"
DWP-400-S 400 6" 4 - 42" x 72"
DWP-500-S 500 6" or 8" 5 - 42" x 72"
DWP-600-S 600 8" 6 - 42" x 72"
1 DWP Systems are sized based on the estimated max gpm in a domestic water system
Model # Max GPM 1 Main Size FRP Tank Dim
DWP-15 15 1" 18" x 65"
DWP-30 30 1-1/4" 24" x 72"
DWP-50 50 1-1/2" or 2" 30" x 72"
DWP-100 100 2-1/2" or 3" 42" x 72"
DWP-200 200 4" 2 - 42" x 72"
DWP-300 300 4" or 6" 3 - 42" x 72"
DWP-400 400 6" 4 - 42" x 72"
DWP-500 500 6" or 8" 5 - 42" x 72"
DWP-600 600 8" 6 - 42" x 72"
DWP-700 700 8" 7 - 42" x 72"
DWP-800 800 8" or 10" 8 - 42" x 72"
DWP-900 900 10" 9 - 42" x 72"
DWP-1000 1,000 10" 10 - 42" x 72"
1 DWP Systems are sized based on the estimated max gpm in a domestic water system
SKID-MOUNTED
INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS
Pre-plumbed and